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Supporting Partners Industry Partner




I/ Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

99 Business Media Group

A Innovative International Ltd.
Aakanksha Technologies

Aasted ApS

ABM Metal Tech

Ace Technologies Group

Advanced Industrial Micro Systems
Aetos Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

AG Belting Pvt. Ltd.

Airro Engineering Co

/o /4

B 19
c1
A 06
E 05
A 35
co4
D 27
C24
D31
D21

Allround (India) Vegetable Processing Machines Pvt. Ltd. C 15

ALTA Enterprise Co., Ltd.
Altech srl

Amit Finishers

Aneolia

ARR Food Processing Tech India Pvt. Ltd.

Arun Laser Ovens Pvt. Ltd.

Arun Rega Bakery Machineries Pvt. Ltd.
Ascent Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

ATC Chains India

BBL Foods Pvt. Ltd.

BIOMETIC srl

BluePrint Automation

Bricspac Automation Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
BT Engineers

CEIA SpA

Cavanna SpA

Clextral

Comat Dairy Equipment

Deshmukh Industries

DEVEX Verfahrenstechnik GmbH

Devki Publication & Advertising
Divyansh Infomedia

DMN India Pvt. Ltd.

Dotsmark Systems India Ltd.

DVR Publication Pvt. Ltd.

Economode Food Equipment (l) Pvt. Ltd.

Elea Technology GmbH

B 04
B 12
B 14
Cc20
c10
B 01
BO1
ci4
B 20
CO05
B12
co1
E18
B 22
B 23
c42
B 30
C20
c19
co1
C30
B 15
B 27
D19
c41
D14
co1



I/ Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

EMVE Sweden AB
Engimech Industries

Ezma SA

Fabon Engineering Pvt. Ltd.
Fam Stumabo NV
Farleygreene Ltd.

FEMIA Industrie

Fillpack Technology
Finis-Eillert

Floveyor

Food & Beverage News - Saffron Media Pvt. Ltd.

Food Marketing and Technology Magazine
FoodTechBiz (opc) Pvt. Ltd.

Foodtech Pathshala

FPS Process Equipment India Pvt. Ltd.
GHD Hartmann

Goma Engineering Pvt. Ltd.
Greenpack Co., Ltd.

Gtech Packaging India Pvt. Ltd.

Hans Brunner GmbH

Heat And Control (South Asia) Pvt. Ltd.
Hilda Automation

Hyway Procons Pvt. Ltd.

Ibl srl

Indian Institute Of Packaging

llpra SpA

IndiFOSS Analytical Pvt. Ltd.

Interpack Machines Pvt. Ltd.

Ishida India Private Limited

Isotex Corporation Pvt. Ltd.

IUS Equipments Pvt. Ltd.

Jay Instruments And Systems Pvt. Ltd.
Jeevika Food Machinery Co

John Bean Technologies India Pvt. Ltd.
Kar Bakery Equipments India Pvt. Ltd.
Katha Food Pharma Solutions

Kiron Food Processing Technologies LLP
Kreyenborg GmbH & Co. KG

/o /4

co1
D 06
D01
B 43
D01
co1
co1
D05
D01
co1
C39
B 29
B31
B34
D 07
co1
B18
C20
D24
CO05
A01
B 16
B 25
CcO05
B 26
co3
E 07
E 15
A01
c21
B 28
D02 &EO1
B12
B 02
c10
Cc20
co1
co1



I/ Alphabetical List of Exhibitors M

Lafer Pack srl Cco05
Lindor Industrial Mixers co1
Logos Packaging Holdings Ltd. Cc20
Machinfabrik Industries Pvt. Ltd. B 03
Macs srl co3
Mamata Machinery Limited D 38
Metal Container Manufacturers' Association Cc32
Menon Technical Services Pvt. Ltd. D01
Micron Industries Pvt. Ltd. B 37
Midwest Food Technology B 14
Mutchall Engineering Pvt. Ltd. D 39
Natural Storage Solutions Pvt. Ltd. B33
Nexgen Drying Systems Pvt. Ltd. D22
Nexgen Hygiene Systems Pvt. Ltd. co7
Nikka Densok Limited c20
Numafa Cleaning and Automation co1
Optimum BV co1
OptiServe BV B12
Pace Packaging Machines Pvt. Ltd. co6
Packint srl Cco05
Panther Technologies A32
Parle Global Technologies Pvt. Ltd. D09
Pasta Technologies Group B12
Pentavac srl co3
Pigo srl A 06
Powervac Pvt. Ltd. D 18
Prismtech Packaging Solutions Pvt. Ltd. D09
Processed Food Industry Al4
R & D Engineers A 08
Ratna Machine Tools D 34
Rema Engineers A 29
Rheon Automatic Machinery Co., Ltd. D10
Rikhi Industries CO05
Rir BV Cco05
Robatech India Pvt. Ltd. B 38
Rosenqvists Food Technologies co1
Rotolok Valves Pvt. Ltd. D 28

Royal Kaak co1



I/ Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

S V Modular Conveyors Pvt. Ltd.
Safe Automation Pvt. Ltd.

Saurabh Engineers - Indvac

Saurabh Flexipack Systems Pvt. Ltd.
Saurabh Plastvac

Shako Flexipack Pvt. Ltd.

Shaktiman Packaging Pvt. Ltd.
Shreetech Universal Technologies LLP
Shri Vibracion Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
Shubham Automation Pvt. Ltd.
SiccaDania Group

Siddhivinayak Agri Processing Pvt. Ltd.

SJS Food Machinery India Pvt. Ltd.
Sobatech Services BV

Spectra Plast India Pvt. Ltd.
Spheretech Packaging India Pvt. Ltd.
Sprematec GmbH

Stand Point Media Group
Steriflow SAS

Sugden Processing Equipment
Swarex Logistics Ltd.

Synergyin Engineering Pvt. Ltd.
Target Innovations

Tecalit srl

Technocrats

Technofour Electronics Pvt. Ltd.
Technsys

Tecno-3

Tomra Sorting NV

Tonelli

Toshi Automation Solutions Ltd.

Total Foodservice Equipment Pvt. Ltd.

Travac Inc

Tridiseno India Ltd.

Trikno AG

Trimech Engineers Pvt. Ltd.
Tummers Food Processing Solutions
Uflex Ltd.

/o /4

D22
B23
B 22
c42
B 22
D15
C16
A 05
B 05
C38
co1
c02
Cco05
co1
A 27
c18
Cco05
c43
Cc20
Cc05
D 30
C25
B13
A 06
A30
E14
Al7
A 10
D01
A10
B 07
A10
B 22
B 09
CO05
E 10
co1
co9



// Alphabetical List of Exhibitors

Unique Equipments

Vanmark Equipment LLC

VEC Chocolate Machines Pvt. Ltd.
Velteko sro

Verbruggen Palletizing Solutions
Veripack ILPRA Group

Veripack srl

Vinsyst Technologies

VSA Machines India

VSA Power Transmission

Widemobility Mechatronics Pvt. Ltd.

Wiegen India
Winkworth Machinery Ltd
Wipotec GmbH

/o /4

A12
Do1
C36
c42
B12
co3
co3
Cc23
c4a4
c4a4
c40
E 02
co1
B 23
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